1
2 3
D
ear Chromatographers,
We are pleased to offer you a range
of safety caps with the quality
excellence you deserve. You’ll find a
few innovations and the essentials for

HPLC system
Part number:
How to order
Remember to change
the ventilation air
valve every year.
•	 Our Lab-Safe caps are fitted with
a ventilation air valve based on
duckbill technology. It has the
advantage of being made of FDM.
•	 Our check valves are resistant to
the full spectrum of solvents used
in HPLC. This duckbill technology
also resistantto strong acids and bases.
Their sturdiness guarantees a year’s
optimal service life.
•	 They are equipped with a timer
indicator and a write-in area for
recording the replacement date.
Removable label to indicate
the eluent in the bottle.
Area to enter the ventilation air
valve replacement date.
Website : www.ultra-filter.be                    Mail : info@ultra-filter.be
Phone : +32 (0)9 324 88 63
Ref: FS-SLC451 Ref: FS-SLC452 Ref: FS-SLC453
Ref: FS-SLC454 Ref: FS-SLC455
Per 10 units:
FS-CHECKA10
Per 50 units:
FS-CHECKA50